
DATE YEAR EVENT 

Sunday 12th September ALL Education Sunday 

Wednesday 15th September ALL Meet the teacher uploaded to Google Classroom 

Thursday 16th September Y3-Y6 Mass for Key stage 2 (TBC) 

Friday 17th September Y6 Year 6 Assembly uploaded to Google Classroom 

Wednesday 22nd September Y6 UK Parliament Workshop 

Friday 24th September 
ALL 

Y5 

European Languages Day 

Year 5 Assembly uploaded to Google Classroom 

Friday 1st October 
ALL 

Y3 

Black History month begins 

Year 3 Assembly uploaded to Google Classroom 

Monday 4th October ALL World Wildlife Day and Grandparents Day 

Thursday 7th October Y1– Y6 Brass Music Assembly 

Friday 8th October  Y4 Year 4 Assembly uploaded to Google Classroom 

Monday 11th October ALL 
Hello Yellow Day 

Chris Grayling Christmas Card Homework 

Tuesday 12th October  Y2 & Y5 Fire safety workshop 

Friday 15th October Y1 Year 1 Assembly uploaded to Google Classroom 

Tuesday 19th October ALL Parents’ evening (4.00pm - 7.00pm) 

Wednesday 20th October ALL Parents’ evening (4.00pm - 7.00pm) 

Friday 22nd October 
Rec 

ALL 

Reception Assembly uploaded to Google Classroom 

Break Up for Half Term (Normal finish time) 

Monday 1st November 
ALL 

ALL 

School Starts (Normal time) 

School Photographs 

Tuesday 2nd November Y1-Y6 Whole School Mass TBC 

Friday 5th November Y2 Year 2 Assembly uploaded to Google Classroom 

Monday 8th November ALL Maths Week begins 

Tuesday 9th November Y5/6 Crew Workshops—Ancient Egypt and World War II 

Wednesday 10th November 
 

Y2 

Prospective parents morning 9.30a.m. 

Garden of Remembrance 11.00 a.m. 

Thursday 11th November  Prospective parents morning 9.30a.m. 

Friday 12th November Y3/4 History workshops 
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DATE YEAR EVENT 

Monday 15th November ALL Anti-bullying week begins 

Friday 19th November Y1 Year 1 Assembly uploaded to Google Classroom 

Tuesday 23rd November ALL St Clement’s Day Mass 

Friday 26th November 
Y5 

Y4 

Year 5 Retreat Day 

Year 4 Assembly uploaded to Google Classroom 

Week beginning 6th December ALL After school clubs finish this week 

Tuesday 7th December R/Y1/Y2 Key Stage 1 Nativity (arrangements to be confirmed) 

Wednesday 8th December R/Y1/Y2 Key Stage 1 Nativity (arrangements to be confirmed) 

Friday 10th December ALL Christmas Jumper Day 

Tuesday 14th December Y3-Y6 
Key Stage 2 Advent Service 

(arrangements to be confirmed) 

Wednesday 15th December Y3-Y6 
Key Stage 2 Advent Service 

(arrangements to be confirmed) 

Thursday 16th December ALL Christmas Lunch Day—Wear a Christmas Hat! 

Monday 20th December ALL Christmas parties 

Tuesday 21st December  ALL Break up for Christmas Holidays at 1.30p.m. 

Tuesday 4th January ALL School starts (normal time) 

Week beginning Monday 10th 
January 

Y5 2 week course of intensive swimming 

Tuesday 11th January ALL Panto - Aladdin 
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AUTUMN TERM 2021 


